

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 2 File #: 2569 Name: BOZA File 2569

Type: **BOZA - Administrative Appeal** Status: Not Adopt (Withdrawn) File created: In control: **Board of Zoning Appeals**

On agenda: 11/16/2016 Final action: 11/16/2016

9/21/2016

Title: An administrative appeal of the Chief Inspector's interpretation of the City of La Crosse Zoning Code,

Chapter 115 pursuant to Wis. Stat. Section 62.23(7)(e)7 and La Crosse Municipal Code Section 115-

59(1), in regard to construction at 5270 Grandwood Place East, La Crosse, Wisconsin.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Appeal, 2. LTR from Clerk, 3. Memo to BOZA from Clerk, 4. Buffer Map, 5. Buffer List, 6. Affidavit of

first publication, 7. Settlement Agreement, 8. FP&BS Presentation 10/19/16

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/16/2016	2	Board of Zoning Appeals	RECEIVED AND FILED	Pass
10/19/2016	2	Board of Zoning Appeals	REFER	Pass

An administrative appeal of the Chief Inspector's interpretation of the City of La Crosse Zoning Code, Chapter 115 pursuant to Wis. Stat. Section 62.23(7)(e)7 and La Crosse Municipal Code Section 115-59 (1), in regard to construction at 5270 Grandwood Place East, La Crosse, Wisconsin.